RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE! PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

TRADEMARKS ONLY

101036642	narks: Please record the attached original documents of copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ics):
REWJB Dairy Plant Associates	Name: REWJB Investments
5800 N.W. 74th Avenue	Internal Address:
Miami, FL 33166	
Individual(s) Association	Street Address: 5800 N.W. 74th Avenue
General Parmership Limited Partnership	City: Miami State: FL ZIP: 33166
X Corporation-State	
☐ Other ☐ ☐ ☑ ☑ ☑	Individual(s) citizenship
Additional name(s) of conveying parties attached? Yes X No	Association
3. Nature of conveyance:	M General Partnership
Assignment Merger	Limited Partnership Corporation-State
- Assignment Diverger	Other
Security Agreement Change of Name	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
	representative designation is attached: Yes No
Other	(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment)
Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
	,,,
75/437,926	
Additional numbers at	tached? Yes No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and
concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:
David W Dri D I D	·
Name: David K. Friedland, Esq.	
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):
	· ————
LOTT & FRIEDLAND, P.A.	Enclosed
255 Alhambra Circle, Suite 555	□ Ambadadas V. J
233 fariamora circle, butte 333	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address:	8. Deposit Account Number:
Coral Gables, FL 33134	
	-
City: State: ZIP:	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	T USE THIS SPACE
2481 / 40.00 GP	
9. Statement and signa are.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing info	rmation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
of the original document.	
David K. Bala Band 5 1 With K	Lundlow A 120100
David K. Friedland, Esq. Name of Person Signing Signat	- NOVEMBER - 4 20 4
Name of Person Signing Signat	
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:

TRADEMARK REEL: 1895 FRAME: 0975

ASSIGNMENT OF FEDERAL TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS AND APPLICATION

WHEREAS,

REWJB Dairy Plant Associates, a Florida general partnership, of 5800 N.W. 74th Avenue, Miami, Florida 33166

has adopted, used and is using the marks listed on Schedule A attached hereto, and owns the registrations and the pending application in the United States Patent and Trademark Office of the said marks listed on Schedule A attached hereto; and

WHEREAS

REWJB Investments, a general partnership organized under the laws of the State of Florida, of 5800 N.W. 74th Avenue, Miami, Florida 33166

is desirous of acquiring said marks and the registrations and the application thereof;

	REWJB DAIRY PLANT ASSOCIATES
Date: November 13 1998	By:
	Title: President of F.S. Dairy Plant, Inc.
	Managing General Partner of
	REWJB Dairy Plant Associates
STATE OF FLORIDA)	SS.
COUNTY OF MIAMI-DADE)	33.
On this 13th day of Macic	IRALIC 1998, before me appeared JOSE P. BARES
, the person who si	igned this instrument, who acknowledged that he/ she signed
it as a free action on behalf of the identifie	•
	Jeanne L. Freen
My commission expires:	Signaturé of Notary Public State of Florida
	JEANNE L. GREEN
L	Type or Print Name of Notary Public
Personally known to meOR produced identification	Jeenne L Green My Commission CC687881
Type of identification	Commission No. Commission No.

TRADEMARK REEL: 1895 FRAME: 0976

SCHEDULE A

UNITED STATES TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS

Mark Registration No.

FARM STORES 876,742

FARM STORES 931,416

FARM STORES 931,427

FARM STORES FOODS 1,234,042

FARM STORES EXPRESS 2,016,307

UNITED STATES TRADEMARK APPLICATION

Mark Serial No.

IT'S ABOUT TIME 75/437,926

RECORDED: 05/03/1999

TRADEMARK REEL: 1895 FRAME: 0977